4367 Erwin Drive, West Vancouver
$8,980,000

A spectacular new W/F res sit on a level ppty
overlooking the most breathtaking ocean, city &
island views imaginable! Exquisitely designed &
crafted! Luxurious finishings! Gorgeous double-
height foyer, miles of rich White Oak H/W flrs,
gou rmet island kit, bkfst bar, floor-to-ceiling
Eclipse drs & priv office/media rm - all designed
for World Class entertaining! Dramatic open flrpln
w/fabulous master suite + 2 guest bdrms, 5 new
bthrms, radiant in-flr htg, architecturally designed
staircase & fantastic multi-media system. Down
has guest bdrm, games/rec rm, wine cellar & spa
bthrm w/steam shower. Beautifully landscaped.
Oceanside terrace & a sparkling pool & hot tub.
The finest in luxury & W/F living!

KEY INFORMATION
MLS® V1038738
Residential Detached
Cypress

4 Bedrooms
5 Bathrooms

4,556 SF
7,539 SF Lot

FEATURES
Year Built: 2011
Views: WATERFRONT - OCEAN, COASTLINE & CITY

Listed By: rennie & associates realty ltd.
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